SN-TPT4231LZ/F(III)
Bispectral PTZ Network Camera
 On-Board Temp-Detection Algorithm
 Effective Pixels 400×300
 Sensitivity 40mK
 8/15/25/35/50mm Fixed Lens Optional
 20 Spots / 2 Lines / 16 Areas Temperature

Dimensions 282×419×316mm
Net Weight 16.5Kg (Contains 25 mm lens)
Ordering Information
Type Part  Number Description
SN-TPT4231LZ/F(III)
SN-TPT4231LZ/F8/ZSC30(III)
Thermal:
400×300
8mm Fixed lens
SN-TPT4231LZ/F15/ZSC30(III)
Thermal:
 400×300
15mm Fixed lens
SN-TPT4231LZ/F25/ZSC30(III)
Thermal:
400×300
25mm Fixed lens
SN-TPT4231LZ/F35/ZSC30(III)
Thermal:
 400×300
35mm Fixed lens
SN-TPT4231LZ/F50/ZSC30(III)
Thermal:
400×300
50mm Fixed lens